Position

Director Area Agency On Aging

Deputy Director Area Agency
Ag

Manager Accounting |

Senior Program Administrator
Registered Nurse |

Program Administrator Il
Administrative Assistant IV
Senior Accounting Technician
Program Administrator |
Program Assistant

Fiscal Technician Il
Administrative Assistant |
Social Worker IV

Registered Nurse |

Program Administrator Il
Senior Program Administrator
Program Administrator |
Social Worker Ill

Program Administrator |
Social Worker Ill
Administrative Assistant |
Social Worker IV
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Assistant |
Registered Dietician |
Management Assistant 1I-C
Administrative Assistant |
Office Assistant Ill

Social Worker |

Other Positions Held County

Ventura County

Ventura County

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Department

Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging

Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging

Total Wages

$188,722
$150,594

$141,327
$125,293
$95,924
$89,762
$88,437
$85,099
$84,141
$78,018
$77,713
$77,687
$77,350
$73,646
$73,203
$73,164
$70,225
$67,924
$67,842
$65,344
$61,455
$61,181
$57,484
$56,437
$55,902
$54,693
$53,855
$49,935
$40,699

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,365
$43,774

$41,541
$33,491
$32,303
$33,865
$31,228
$35,406
$33,861
$31,131
$30,742
$34,905
$33,467
$24,609
$24,131
$26,748
$24,933
$27,238
$24,925
$26,321
$29,288
$25,851
$24,302
$19,348
$20,265

$7,131
$24,346
$21,982
$20,712



Per Diem Registered Nurse
Technical Specialist IV-Ph
Social Worker IV
Technical Specialist IV-Ph
Social Worker |

Technical Specialist I-Ph
Administrative Assistant |
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Social Worker |

Social Worker |

Technical Specialist IV-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Social Worker |

Technical Specialist I-Ph
Technical Specialist I-Ph
Administrative Assistant |
Student Worker Ill
Technical Specialist IV-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Social Worker Il
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Community Services Worker |
Social Worker |

Social Worker |

Technical Specialist II-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Student Worker I
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Technical Specialist Ill-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging

$37,437
$37,219
$36,350
$34,554
$33,003
$28,212
$27,954
$27,652
$26,478
$25,844
$25,269
$22,685
$21,588
$21,007
$20,686
$19,473
$17,286
$17,075
$14,082
$12,171
$11,420
$11,069
$10,809
$10,157

$9,724

$9,598

$9,391

$7,688

$6,808

$6,377

$5,115

$4,306

$4,863
$4,629
$17,163
$4,010
$23,457
$3,568
$12,113
$3,581
$17,821
$11,444
$3,349
$2,833
$14,850
$2,778
$2,739
$11,293
$2,100
$2,289
$1,842
$1,666
$4,046
$1,560
$1,426
$3,838
$4,030
$1,338
$1,320
$1,091
$651
$883
$742
$612



Technical Specialist I-Ph
Administrative Assistant |
Data Entry Operator |
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Student Worker I
Student Worker I
Records Technician |l
Technical Specialist IV-Ph
Records Technician |l
Student Worker Ill
Student Worker Ill
Technical Specialist II-Ph
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l
Student Worker Ill
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l
Records Technician |l

Records Technician Il

Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County
Ventura County

Ventura County

Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging
Area Agency On Aging

$3,886
$3,639
$3,624
$3,475
$3,282
$3,026
$2,750
$2,687
$2,277
$2,056
$2,024
$1,966
$1,849
$1,383
$1,148
$1,077
$1,070

$978

$978

$912

$856

$849

$443

$465
$436
$1,213
$504
$438
$420
$399
$390
$330
$298
$275
$267
$268
$201
$167
$129
$155
$142
$142
$132
$124
$123
$64



