Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Area Agency On Aging		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$188,722	\$52,365
Deputy Director Area Agency Ag		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$150,594	\$43,774
Manager Accounting I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$141,327	\$41,541
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$125,293	\$33,491
Registered Nurse II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$95,924	\$32,303
Program Administrator II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$89,762	\$33,865
Administrative Assistant IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$88,437	\$31,228
Senior Accounting Technician		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$85,099	\$35,406
Program Administrator I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$84,141	\$33,861
Program Assistant		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$78,018	\$31,131
Fiscal Technician II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$77,713	\$30,742
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$77,687	\$34,905
Social Worker IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$77,350	\$33,467
Registered Nurse I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$73,646	\$24,609
Program Administrator II		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$73,203	\$24,131
Senior Program Administrator		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$73,164	\$26,748
Program Administrator I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$70,225	\$24,933
Social Worker III		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$67,924	\$27,238
Program Administrator I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$67,842	\$24,925
Social Worker III		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$65,344	\$26,321
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$61,455	\$29,288
Social Worker IV		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$61,181	\$25,851
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$57,484	\$24,302
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$56,437	\$19,348
Registered Dietician I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$55,902	\$20,265
Management Assistant II-C		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$54,693	\$7,131
Administrative Assistant I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$53,855	\$24,346
Office Assistant III		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$49,935	\$21,982
Social Worker I		Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$40,699	\$20,712

Per Diem Registered Nurse II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$37,437	\$4,863
Technical Specialist IV-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$37,219	\$4,629
Social Worker IV	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$36,350	\$17,163
Technical Specialist IV-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$34,554	\$4,010
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$33,003	\$23,457
Technical Specialist I-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$28,212	\$3,568
Administrative Assistant I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$27,954	\$12,113
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$27,652	\$3,581
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$26,478	\$17,821
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$25,844	\$11,444
Technical Specialist IV-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$25,269	\$3,349
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$22,685	\$2,833
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$21,588	\$14,850
Technical Specialist I-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$21,007	\$2,778
Technical Specialist I-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$20,686	\$2,739
Administrative Assistant I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$19,473	\$11,293
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$17,286	\$2,100
Technical Specialist IV-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$17,075	\$2,289
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$14,082	\$1,842
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$12,171	\$1,666
Social Worker II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$11,420	\$4,046
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$11,069	\$1,560
Community Services Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$10,809	\$1,426
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$10,157	\$3,838
Social Worker I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$9,724	\$4,030
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$9,598	\$1,338
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$9,391	\$1,320
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$7,688	\$1,091
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$6,808	\$651
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$6,377	\$883
Technical Specialist III-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$5,115	\$742
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$4,306	\$612

Technical Specialist I-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,886	\$465
Administrative Assistant I	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,639	\$436
Data Entry Operator II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,624	\$1,213
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,475	\$504
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,282	\$438
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$3,026	\$420
Student Worker II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$2,750	\$399
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$2,687	\$390
Technical Specialist IV-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$2,277	\$330
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$2,056	\$298
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$2,024	\$275
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,966	\$267
Technical Specialist II-Ph	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,849	\$268
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,383	\$201
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,148	\$167
Student Worker III	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,077	\$129
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$1,070	\$155
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$978	\$142
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$978	\$142
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$912	\$132
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$856	\$124
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$849	\$123
Records Technician II	Ventura County	Area Agency On Aging	\$443	\$64